
Black Dragon Set







Ima
ge

Na
me

Phy
sica

l
Def
ens
e

Ele
me
ntal
Def
ens
e

Res
ista
nce

Poi
se

Dur
abil
ity

Wei
ght

Sou
ls
on
sell
ing

Blac
k
Dra
gon
Hel
m

56/
54/
57/
56

20/
44/
21/
20

25/
36/
29/
29

0 225 2.2 0

Blac
k
Dra
gon
Arm
or

125
/12
1/1
27/
125

45/
98/
47/
45

57/
80/
65/
65

0 225 4.8 0

Blac
k
Dra
gon
Gau
ntle
ts

48/
47/
49/
48

17/
38/
18/
17

22/
31/
25/
25

0 225 1.8 0

Blac
k
Dra
gon
Leg
ging
s

72/
70/
74/
72

26/
57/
27/
26

33/
47/
38/
38

0 225 2.7 0

Tot
al

301
/29
2/3
07/
301

108
/23
7/1
13/
107

137
/19
4/1
57/
157

0 - 11.5 0

Full
y

Up
gra
ded
Tot
al

- - - - - - -

Loc
atio

n

Use
the
Dra
gon
Hea
d
Sto
ne
and
Dra
gon
Tors
o
Sto
ne,
rew
ards
fro
m
Ran
k 1
and
Ran
k 2
of
the
Dra
gon
Re
mna
nts
cov
ena
nt.

+ show full armor image - hide
+ show description - hide description

An eerily-shaped helmet spoken of in legend,
crafted with scales of the Black Dragon.
The Black Dragon was long considered a
mere legend, but this helm proves its existence

An eerily-shaped armor spoken of in legend,
crafted with scales of the Black Dragon.
The Black Dragon was long considered a
mere legend, but this proves its existence

Eerily-shaped gauntlets spoken of in legend,
crafted with scales of the Black Dragon.
The Black Dragon was long considered a
mere legend, but these proves its existence

Eerily-shaped Leggings spoken of in legend,
crafted with scales of the Black Dragon.
The Black Dragon was long considered a
mere legend, but these proves its existence

Description

Black Dragon Helm

Black Dragon Armor

Black Dragon Gauntlets

Black Dragon Leggings



Cannot be upgraded.

Physical Defense: The Physical Defense attribute dictates how resilient the
piece of armor is to a certain physical damage type.
The physical stats for a piece of armor are W / X / Y / Z:

W is base Physical DEF
X is defense vs. striking attacks
Y is defense vs. slashing attacks
Z is is defense vs. thrusting attacks

Elemental Defense: The Elemental Defense attribute dictates how resilient the
piece of armor is to a certain elemental damage type.
The magical stats for a piece of armor are W / X / Y / Z:

W is defense vs. magic attacks
X is defense vs. fire attacks
Y is defense vs. lightning attacks
Z is defense vs. dark attacks

Resistance: The Resistance dictate how resilient the piece of armor is
to status ailments.
The properties for a piece of armor are W / X / Y / Z:

W is resistance vs. poison
X is resistance vs. bleed
Y is resistance vs. petrification
Z is resistance vs. Hollowing curse

Poise: Dictates how resilient the piece of armor is to hitstun. A
higher poise gives a greater chance that the player will not
be interrupted or staggered when hit.

Durability: The durability of the armor. The effectiveness of the armor
will severely deteriorate when the durability falls below a
certain threshold, and the armor will become unusable and
need to be repaired by a blacksmith once it reaches 0.
Durability deterioration that does not reach 0 will be
automatically repaired upon resting at a bonfire.

Weight: The weight of the piece of armor. Note that equipping over
certain amounts of your equip burden may alter
movement and roll speed, as well as other factors when
playing the game.

Upgrades

Key



Attribute Requirements: Determines how high certain attributes must be in order to
wear the armor effectively. Most pieces of armor do not
have any such requirements.
The required attributes are W / X / Y / Z:

W is the Strength required
X is the Dexterity required
Y is the Intelligence required
Z is the Faith required

Physical DEF Bonus: The influence of the character's Physical DEF stat on the
effectiveness of armor worn.
The possible ratings (from greatest bonus to least bonus)
are: S, A, B, C, D, E.
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